
Rakvere kiirjooksupäev
27.2.13

Tulemused

TB
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi 60 m ML 40 m LL koguaeg

1 Laura Moon 12.5.99 SK Altius 8,52 4,89 13,41
2 Eliis Penek 2.12.98 RG 8,50 4,95 13,45
3 Brenda Brigitta Vetik 2.5.99 RG 8,65 5,03 13,68
4 Hanna Andla 25.9.99 SK Altius 8,68 5,01 13,69
5 Veronica Ivanov 13.2.98 RRG 8,70 5,07 13,77
6 Katrin Männik 1.1.98 VPG 8,71 5,17 13,88
7 Kaisa Kuusik 10.3.99 RRG 8,88 5,28 14,16
8 Laura Ong 2000 RRG 8,95 5,23 14,18
9 Maris Martinson 29.12.98 RRG 8,98 5,31 14,29

TA
1 Dea Lepik 14.6.96 KJK Järvala 8,33 4,82 13,15
2 Marian Moldau 1997 Sõmeru PK 8,35 4,84 13,19
3 Tuule Sireli Mäe 1996 RRG 8,68 5,03 13,71
4 Anastasia Frolova 13.11.96 Tapa G 9,50 5,62 15,12

TJ
1 Anette haidak 7.4.95 VPG 8,99 5,21 14,20

N
1 Terje Kaunissaar 10.8.92 KJK Vike 8,29 4,83 13,12
2 Eerika Jakobi 1993 RRG 8,47 4,93 13,40

TB
60 mtj

1 Hanna Andla 25.9.99 SK Altius 9,78
2 Brenda Brigitta Vetik 2.5.99 RG 9,80
3 Veronica Ivanov 13.2.98 RRG 10,22
4 Eliis Penek 2.12.98 RG 10,28

TA
60 mtj

1 Tuule Sireli Mäe 1996 RRG 9,45
2 Dea Lepik 14.6.96 KJK Järvala 9,78



PB
Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi 60 m ML 40 m LL koguaeg

1 Sander Moldau 9.1.98 RRG 7,58 4,24 11,82
2 Andre Tammaru 31.1.98 RRG 7,55 4,43 11,98
3 Risto Moppel 18.5.98 KSK Alem 8,10 4,48 12,58
4 Clen-Erik Mõttus 15.5.98 KSK Alem 8,02 4,59 12,61
5 August Vesik 23.10.98 SK Altius 8,06 4,63 12,69
6 Kevin Mesjatsev 16.3.99 KJK Järvala 8,68 5,06 13,74

PA
1 Jaagup Retsja 12.3.96 SK Altius 7,54 4,17 11,71
2 Kristjan Mäe 23.8.96 SK Altius 7,73 4,35 12,08
3 Jaagup Jairus 21.1.96 Tapa G 7,77 4,44 12,21
4 Rasmus Villota 8.7.96 SK Altius 7,83 4,40 12,23
5 Kevin Kangur 26.9.96 KJK Järvala 7,98 4,50 12,48
6 Mihkel Reinkubjas 12.12.96 Sõmeru PK 8,04 4,58 12,62
7 Jaspar Oja 26.7.97 KJK Järvala 8,01 4,63 12,64
8 Andreas Reinula 30.3.96 Tapa G 8,25 4,81 13,06
9 Kristo Vätson 25.6.96 Tapa G 8,28 4,83 13,11

PJ
1 Rait Veesalu 25.3.94 SK Altius 6,99 3,75 10,74
2 Jarmo Harjakas 7.8.94 SK Altius 7,26 4,00 11,26
3 Taivo Pajuman 18.12.94 KSK Alem 7,41 4,13 11,54
4 Joosep Lohur 21.7.94 KJK Järvala 7,38 4,23 11,61
5 Aivar Braks 16.8.95 Tapa G 7,46 4,17 11,63
6 Tanel Takk 13.5.95 KSK Alem 7,43 4,26 11,69
7 Tanel Ärm 15.6.94 KSK Alem 7,48 4,21 11,69
8 Martin Flink 1995 RRG 7,60 4,37 11,97
9 Aron Kuusik 1994 KJK Vike 7,83 4,41 12,24

10 Karl Reinkubjas 27.7.94 RG 7,93 4,42 12,35
11 Karl Saaver 21.9.94 KJK Vike 8,09 4,65 12,74

 

PB
60 mtj

1 Sander Moldau 9.1.98 RRG 8,90
2 August Vesik 23.10.98 SK Altius 9,30
3 Andre Tammaru 31.1.98 RRG 9,36
4 Clen-Erik Mõttus 15.5.98 KSK Alem 9,38
5 Kevin Mesjatsev 16.3.99 KJK Järvala 10,48

PA
60 mtj

1 Rasmus Villota 8.7.96 SK Altius 8,84
2 Kevin Kangur 26.9.96 KJK Järvala 8,94
3 Mihkel Reinkubjas 12.12.96 Sõmeru PK 9,58

PJ
60 mtj

1 Joosep Lohur 21.7.94 KJK Järvala 8,49
2 Tanel Ärm 15.6.94 KSK Alem 8,50
3 Tanel Takk 13.5.95 KSK Alem 8,97

Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik
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